FlexSym Optical Network
Terminal 224 (ONT224) TAA
Compliant
Optical Network Terminal 224 (ONT224) offers the delivery of 24-ports of
Power over Ethernet enabled Ethernet connectivity over an ITU-T G.9807
compliant symmetrical 10 Gbps downstream, and 10 Gbps upstream, XGS-
PON transmission. It offers economical one-to-one closet-based switch
replacement that reuses the last 100m CATx cables in the horizontal, walls

Mounting: 19 and 23 rack mounted•
OLTs supported: OLT1, OLT2, OLT6, OLT-mini, OLT1150, OLT1150E, OLT1134AC, OLT1131•
Ordering Information
ONT224 Part Number: 81.11G-ONT224-T•
715W POWER SUPPLY Part Number: 81.11P-PW715W•
720W POWER SUPPLY, C15 CORD REQUIRED: 81.11P-PW720W•
POWER CORD C13 TO TYPE B US 3FT Part Number: 81.11W-C13TYPB-3•
FlexSym 1100W POWER SUPPLY, C15 CORD REQUIRED: 81.11P-PW1100W•
PWR AC CORD C15 TO TYPE B US 7.5FT: 81.11W_C15TYPB•
General
The development, release, and timing of features or functionality described for Tellabs’ products
remains at Tellabs’ sole discretion. The information that is provided within this data sheet is not a